
Daily Lesson Plan(2020- 2021)

Sub Status

One Tue 3-Mar SSt

Ch # 1: Sports and Games. Page numbering and margin line 

of note book and Introduction to book. Reading: Pg# 1 to 2 

(slides in park with knowledge corner)

One Wed 4-Mar SSt Reading: Pg# 2 (There are rules for games). Learn: Think (Q).

One Thu 5-Mar SSt Pg# 3 Learn Q:1

One Fri 6-Mar SSt Learn Q: 2

One Sat 7-Mar SSt Learn: Fill in the blanks, write “True” or “False”, Let’s Find

One Mon 9-Mar SSt Pg# 4 Let’s Do it, (1, 2). (Watch video)

One Tue 10-Mar SSt Ch# 2: Be a Good Muslim. Reading: Pg# 5 Learn Q. No. 1.

One Wed 11-Mar SSt
Reading: (Some Qualities of a Muslim to knowledge corner). 

Learn Q. no: 2

One Thu 12-Mar SSt Reading: (we must show to end). Learn Q.no: 3

One Fri 13-Mar SSt
Learn: Think (Q) and Fill in the blanks and write True and 

false.

One Sat 14-Mar SSt Let’s Find out, Let’s do it. (Learn)

One Mon 16-Mar SSt
Ch# 3, Health and cleanliness. Reading: Pg# 9(with 

knowledge corner) Learn, Q.no: 1

One Tue 17-Mar SSt
Reading Pg# 9(Apply soap to free of dirt). Learn Q. No. 

3(watch video)

One Wed 18-Mar SSt
Reading: Pg# 9 (Brushing the teeth to taking a bath). Learn 

Q.no. 2 and Think
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One Thu 19-Mar SSt
Learn Pg#11:Fill in the blanks and Pg# 12: Write “True” or 

“False”

One Fri 20-Mar SSt Pg#12 Learn let’s Find out and Let’s do it.

One Sat 21-Mar SSt
Ch# 4: Come and meet me. Reading: Pg# 13 to 14(Have 

breakfast) Learn Q. no:1, 2

One Tue 24-Mar SSt
Reading: Pg# 14 to 15(I go to very much). Without Think. 

Learn Q. no. 3

One Wed 25-Mar SSt Learn Think and Fill in the blanks.

One Thu 26-Mar SSt Learn write “True” or “False” and Let’s Find out.  

One Fri 27-Mar SSt Pg# 16 Learn Let’s do it.

One Sat 28-Mar SSt
Ch# 5: My Family and Home. Reading: Pg# 17 Learn, Q. no. 

1

One Mon 30-Mar SSt Reading: Pg# 18 (without think) Learn: Q no:2 and 3

One Tue 31-Mar SSt Learn Think

One Wed 1-Apr SSt Pg# 19 Learn. Fill in the blanks, write “True” or “False”.

One Thu 2-Apr SSt Work (let’s find out and let’s do it 1)

One Fri 3-Apr SSt Working (Let’s do it 2)

One Sat 4-Apr SSt

Chapter# 06: My neighbourhood. Reading Pg# 21. Learn Q. 

No. 1.

One Mon 6-Apr SSt

Reading Pg# 22 (Masjid to Shops) Learn Q. No. 2


